
Sports Fixtures 

2014 

 
Term 1:  Girls: Basketball, Tennis 

           Boys: Cricket, Volleyball 

Term 2:  Girls: Hockey, Netball 

           Boys: Rugby, Tennis 

Term 3:  Girls: Volleyball, Touch  

    Boys: Football, Basketball 

                

 
 

 

 

 

 

Inter-house Carnivals 

 

Swimming - Wednesday 28 February, 2018 

@ Chandler Aquatic Centre 

 

Cross Country — Tuesday 1 April, 2018 

St Paul’s Cross Country Course 

 

Athletics (Track & Field) 2018 

P-2  Wednesday 25 July 9am-12.30pm 

Years 3-6 Wednesday 25 July 1.30pm-3.10pm 

Years 3-6 Thursday 26 July 9am—3.10pm 

Junior School Ovals 

  
Junior TAS Carnivals 

(9, 10, 11 & 12 years age groups compete) 

 

Swimming —Tuesday 13 March,  2018 

Chandler Aquatic Centre 

 

Cross Country—Friday 25 May, 2018 

@ St Paul’s School 

 

Athletics Track & Field  

Friday 14 September, 2018 

Queensland State Athletics Centre (QEII) 

 

 

Mrs Tara Norton 

Acting Sports Coordinator P-6 

0411 139 935 

 

 

Bramble Bay Carnivals 

(10, 11 & 12 years age groups compete) 

 

Swimming— Friday 09 February, 2018 

@ Lawnton Pool 

 

Cross Country— Thursday 3 May, 2018 

@ St Paul’s School 

 

Athletics Track & Field 

Thursday 2 & Friday 3 August, 2018 

@ McPherson Park, Bracken Ridge 

 
Bramble Bay and Met North Trial dates 

can be found in the School Calendar 

 

List of Schools participating in the  

JTAS Competition 

 

St Paul’s School, Bald Hills 

Cannon Hill Anglican College, Cannon Hill 

Canterbury College, Waterford 

St John’s Anglican College, Forest Lake 

John Paul College, Daisy Hill 

Ormiston College, Ormiston 

Redeemer Lutheran College, Rochedale 

Rivermount College, Yatala 

The Springfield College, Springfield 

West Moreton Anglican College, Karrabin 

Faith Lutheran College, Victoria Point 

Sheldon College, Sheldon 

 

 

 

Junior TAS 

Sports Fixtures 

2018 
 

Term 1: JTAS Cricket & Hockey  

           JTAS Swimming 

 Term 2: JTAS Rugby & Netball  

           JTAS Cross Country 

 Term 3: JTAS Football & Basketball  

           JTAS Athletics 

 Term 4: JTAS Tennis & Touch Football       

 

Junior TAS Sport wet weather, please 

refer to the Home Page of the School 
Website or the St Paul’s Facebook page 
for all game cancellations after 6.15am 

on Saturday morning. 

 

www.stpauls.qld.edu.au  
        



 

Term 1 

JTAS Round 1—Saturday 10 February, 2018 Hockey 
@ Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues                                                     

 

JTAS Round 2—Saturday 17 February, 2018 Hockey 
@ Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues    

         

JTAS Round 3—Saturday 24 February, 2018 Hockey 
@ Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues 

(Yearbook Sports Photos) 

 

JTAS Round 4—Saturday 03 March, 2018 

Hockey @ Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 5—Saturday 10 March, 2018 Hockey @ 
Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 6—Saturday 17 March, 2018 Hockey @ 
Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 7—Saturday 24 March, 2018 Hockey @ 
Rasey Park, Windsor            

Cricket @ Various Venues 

 

Please check the weekly sports draw on the 
School Website for all game details.  

 Wet Weather cancellations will be notified via 
the St Paul’s Facebook Page and the School 

Website 

          

 

Term 2 

JTAS Round 1—Saturday 28 April, 2018   

Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 2—Saturday 5  May  2018   

Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 3—Saturday 12  May, 2018 

 Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 4—Saturday 19 May, 2018 

Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 5—Saturday 26 May, 2018    

Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

(Yearbook Sports Photos) 

 

JTAS Round 6—Saturday 2 June, 2018  

Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

 

JTAS Round 7—Saturday 9 June, 2018  

Netball @ Cannon Hill Netball Association  

Rugby @ Various Venues 

 

Please check the weekly sports draw on the 
School Website for all game details.            

Wet Weather cancellations will be notified via the 
St Paul’s Facebook Page and the School Website 

 

 

 

Term 3 

JTAS Round 1—Saturday  28 July, 2018 

Football & Basketball @ Various Venues  

(Yearbook Sports Photos)                   

JTAS Round 2—Saturday 4 August, 2018 

 Football & Basketball @ Various Venues  

JTAS Round 3—Saturday 11 August, 2018 

Football & Basketball @ Various Venues           

JTAS Round 4—Saturday 18 August, 2018 

 Football & Basketball @ Various Venues        

JTAS Round 5—Saturday 25 August,  2018 

 Football & Basketball @ Various Venues           

JTAS Round 6—Saturday 1 September, 2018 

 Football & Basketball @ Various Venues    

JTAS Round 7—Saturday 8 September, 2018 

 Football & Basketball @ Various Venues           

        

Term 4 

JTAS Round 1—Saturday 13 October, 2018 

Tennis @ Various Venues 

JTAS Round 2—Saturday 20 October, 2018 

Tennis @ Various Venues                          

Touch Football @ Ormiston College 

JTAS Round 3—Saturday 27 October, 2018 

Tennis @ Various Venues                         

Touch Football @ Ormiston College 

JTAS Round 4—Saturday 3 November, 2018 

Tennis @ Various Venues 

JTAS Round 5—Saturday 10 November, 2018 

Tennis @ Various Venues 

 

Please check the weekly sports draw on the 
School Website for all game details.   

Wet Weather cancellations will be notified via 
the St Paul’s Facebook Page and the School 

Website 
          


